List3
NETPROZESS is a programmable instru-
ment for measurement, display, and limit
detection of voltages and currents in A.C.
power systems. It records current values
and voltage fluctuations in internal
non-volatile memory.
The instrument is housed in a standard

Technical Data
NETPROZESS A.C. Power System Monitor/Logger
Dimensions Ordering Guide
The following versions of the instrument can be supplied:
LZM:  for long time recording of average values
TSW: for storage of daily peak values.
The following transformer values are stored in the
instrument and can be set by the user:
Primary nominal current (AAC)
5 / 10 / 15 / 20/ 25 / 30/ 40 / 50 / 60 / 75 / 80 / 100 /
125 / 150 / 200 / 250 / 300 / 400 / 500 / 600 / 750 /
800 / 1000 / 1200 / 1250 / 1500 / 1600 / 1800 /
2000 / 2500 / 3000 / 4000
Current transformer secondary:
Standard: 5A. Optional: 1A (on special order)
Measuring ranges:
Voltage
Current
Temperature
Display range
Digits
Input connections:
Voltage inputs
Wire cross section
Current inputs
RS-232 interface
Weight
0 to 600 VAC (or 0.8 to 1,1 x UN)
0 bis 5 AAC through 0.01    shunt
0 bis 1 AAC through 0.05    shunt
+10 ° C to 130 ° C, using KTY 10 sensor
0 bis 19 999
7-segment red LED, 14 mm height
Plug-in spring-clamp connector
(no screws)
2.5 mm2 fine-stranded wire;
max. 7.0 mm, stripped
37-pin D-type subminiature connector
9-pin D-type subminiature connector
Approx. 500 g
Current measuring inputs
Sub-D-plug
Voltage inputs
90
m
m
²
96mm² 124mm
1 19
20 37
1
9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Current measuring inputs
NETPROZESS